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Citroen C1 1.0i VTR+ 5dr | Sep 2010

Lovely clean 5 Door Car in electric blue metallic sold fully
serviced with a full year's mot and three months warranty. This
car has slight damage to its right hand front wing and as a result
was declared an insurance loss. Pre repair photographs are
available. Sold with any test or trial and an engineer's report.

Vehicle Features

12V Accessory socket, 14" steel wheels, 50/50 split folding rear
seat, ABS, Black grille, Body colour door mirrors and handles,
Body colour front bumper, Chrome grille surround, CSC -
Cornering stability control, Dashboard storage, Driver/front
passenger airbag, Electric front windows, Electronic brake force
distribution, Front door pockets, Front head restraints, Front
lateral airbags, Full size steel spare wheel, Height adjustable
steering wheel, Internally adjustable door mirrors, Isofix rear
child seat preparation, Locking fuel filler cap, Luggage cover,
Passenger airbag with cut-off device, Pollen filter,
Pyrotechnically pre-tensioned front seatbelts, RDS stereo
radio/CD player, Rear headrests, Rear parcel shelf, Rear storage
pockets, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Rev
counter, Transponder immobiliser, Variable PAS, VTR leather
pack - C1

Lurgancullenboy Silverbridge Newry, Newry, BT359LA

Pat: 02830861862 | Pat: 07778 153333

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£2,595

68000
Petrol
Manual
Blue

998

106

B (£20 p/a)
Hatchback
2E
FE60PKO

3435mm
1630mm
1465mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 139L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1190KG
385KG

51.4MPG

72.4MPG

62.8MPG

35L
5 SPEED
98MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.7s

Engine Power BHP:

68.4BHP



