



Citroen C1 1.0i VTR+ 5dr | Sep 2010

£2,595

Lovely clean 5 Door Car in electric blue metallic sold fully serviced with a full year's mot and three months warranty. This car has slight damage to its right hand front wing and as a result was declared an insurance loss. Pre repair photographs are available. Sold with any test or trial and an engineer's report.

Vehicle Features

12V Accessory socket, 14" steel wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS, Black grille, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Body colour front bumper, Chrome grille surround, CSC - Cornering stability control, Dashboard storage, Driver/front passenger airbag, Electric front windows, Electronic brake force distribution, Front door pockets, Front head restraints, Front lateral airbags, Full size steel spare wheel, Height adjustable steering wheel, Internally adjustable door mirrors, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Locking fuel filler cap, Luggage cover, Passenger airbag with cut-off device, Pollen filter, Pyrotechnically pre-tensioned front seatbelts, RDS stereo radio/CD player, Rear headrests, Rear parcel shelf, Rear storage pockets, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Rev counter, Transponder immobiliser, Variable PAS, VTR leather pack - C1

Miles:	68000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	998
CO2 Emission:	106
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	2E
Reg:	FE60PKO

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3435mm
Width:	1630mm
Height:	1465mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	139L
Gross Weight:	1190KG
Max. Loading Weight:	385KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	98MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.7s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP